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Women / 3 / Child D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Wallin3064
CGA

9.275 9.375 9.4259.550 37.625
5T 2 1T 2T 1 

1 

Ayaka  Darroch3099
Liberty

9.250 9.200 9.6009.375 37.425
7 7 3* 1 2T

2T

Keira Penn3104
Santa Rosa

9.300 9.425 9.3259.375 37.425
3T 1 3* 6 2T

2T

Hailey Streicher3072
Edge

9.100 9.250 9.4259.550 37.325
10T 5T 1T 2T 4 

4 

Aubrey Pejsa3101
Oroville

9.325 9.350 9.2259.375 37.275
2 3 3T 8 5 

5 

Melina Kim3080
Extreme

8.950 9.250 9.3759.350 36.925
16 5T 6 4 6 

6 

Veronika Moskalenko3059
Black Diamond

9.200 9.100 9.3509.225 36.875
8 10 7 5 7 

7 

Danielle Myhres3093
Gymtowne

9.275 9.175 9.1509.100 36.700
5T 8 9T 10 8 

8 

Mariah Belman3057
Auburn

9.300 9.150 9.0259.200 36.675
3T 9 8 12T 9 

9 

Katelyn Hanson3076
Elevate

9.375 9.275 8.9008.600 36.150
1 4 16 14T 10 

10 

Sydney Petrik3106
Technique

9.000 8.800 9.2009.025 36.025
13T 14T 11 9 11 

11 

Mia Tobia 3098
International

9.150 8.825 9.2508.775 36.000
9 13 14 7 12 

12 

Nicole Conway3084
Galaxy

9.075 8.875 9.1258.800 35.875
12 12 13 11 13 

13 

Mychaela Lawas3069
Classic

9.100 9.000 9.0258.700 35.825
10T 11 15 12T 14 

14 

Giana Dacanay3088
GymStars Stockton

8.875 8.750 8.9009.100 35.625
17 16 9T 14T 15 

15 

Kaylee Hurley3061
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.800 8.7008.850 35.350
13T 14T 12 17 16 

16 

Leah Pace3086
Galaxy

9.000 8.225 8.7757.625 33.625
13T 17 18 16 17 

17 

Lily Golightly3102
Redwood Coast

8.850 8.125 8.2508.050 33.275
18 18 17 18 18 

18 
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Women / 3 / Child E
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sienna Zwick3096
Head Over Heels

9.350 9.425 9.2259.475 37.475
3 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Skye Zwick3095
Head Over Heels

9.600 9.300 9.2259.300 37.425
1 3 6 3T 2T

2T

Amy Fukami3071
Edge

9.200 9.400 9.4759.350 37.425
6T 2 4T 1 2T

2T

Macie Gimenes3068
Classic

9.425 9.175 9.4259.375 37.400
2 7 3 2 4 

4 

Cara Wong3078
Elevate

9.100 9.200 8.9759.400 36.675
9 4T 2 9 5 

5 

Avery Rhodes3090
GymStars Stockton

9.200 9.000 9.0258.900 36.125
6T 11T 11 8 6 

6 

Joslyn Shults3053
Adventure Rec

9.275 8.525 9.1259.175 36.100
4 18 7 6T 7 

7 

Annabelle Carrasquel3105
Technique

8.800 9.000 9.1259.075 36.000
16 11T 8 6T 8 

8 

Paityn Walker3094
Head Over Heels

9.225 9.200 9.1508.350 35.925
5 4T 17 5 9 

9 

Jazlyn Basa3054
Aerials

9.050 8.700 8.9009.025 35.675
10T 15T 9 11 10 

10 

Malika McClain3091
Gymtowne

8.975 8.775 8.8259.000 35.575
14 14 10 12T 11 

11 

Isabella Sigal3077
Elevate

9.150 9.200 8.9258.050 35.325
8 4T 18 10 12T

12T

Kate DiBetta3065
CYC

9.050 9.050 8.7758.450 35.325
10T 9 16 14 12T

12T

Angelia Richardson3056
American

8.725 9.025 8.7508.750 35.250
18 10 12 15 14 

14 

Dakota Goyert3100
Liberty

9.000 8.700 8.8258.650 35.175
13 15T 13 12T 15 

15 

Vivian Miller3055
American

8.675 9.150 7.7259.350 34.900
19 8 4T 19 16 

16 

Caliah Murdica3081
Extreme

8.950 8.600 8.5508.550 34.650
15 17 15 18 17 

17 

Allison Cain3060
Byers Roseville

8.750 8.450 8.7008.600 34.500
17 19 14 16 18 

18 

Grace Wong3083
Extreme

9.050 8.950 8.5757.000 33.575
10T 13 19 17 19 

19 
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Women / 3 / Child F
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sialai  Prakhantree3052
Accel

9.350 9.475 9.3259.450 37.600
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Jaya Miller3092
Gymtowne

9.200 9.250 9.2009.200 36.850
4T 4T 3T 4 2 

2 

Kaylee Gerardot3089
GymStars Stockton

9.375 9.100 9.0509.075 36.600
1 8T 6 9T 3 

3 

Zienna Hamilton3085
Galaxy

9.100 9.175 9.3258.950 36.550
9 6 7 2T 4 

4 

Taylor Winarski3082
Extreme

9.125 8.850 9.3509.200 36.525
7T 13 3T 1 5 

5 

Abby Walsh3073
Edge

9.200 9.425 9.1258.725 36.475
4T 2 10 7 6 

6 

Reagan Fisher3070
Dream Xtreme

8.900 8.825 9.0009.400 36.125
12T 14 2 11 7 

7 

Claire Gresham3063
CGA

9.300 9.350 8.9258.325 35.900
3 3 14 13 8 

8 

Zoe Acaba3062
CGA

9.125 9.250 9.1758.250 35.800
7T 4T 16 5 9 

9 

Naomi Uemura3103
Redwood Empire

8.700 8.900 9.0509.100 35.750
16 12 5 9T 10 

10 

Savannah Banchieri3079
Extreme

9.200 9.100 8.6508.700 35.650
4T 8T 11T 15 11 

11 

Rebekah Bradley3074
Elevate

9.050 8.925 8.6258.825 35.425
10 11 8 16 12 

12 

Isabella Fonseca3066
CYC

8.650 9.150 9.1508.350 35.300
17 7 13 6 13 

13 

Leah Bradley3075
Elevate

8.825 8.675 8.9508.700 35.150
15 15 11T 12 14 

14 

Breanna Packheiser3058
Auburn

8.900 9.025 8.4258.750 35.100
12T 10 9 17 15 

15 

Madelyn Wright3087
Galaxy

8.950 8.400 9.1008.225 34.675
11 17 17 8 16 

16 

Ilana Punyansky3067
CYC

8.875 8.550 8.7258.275 34.425
14 16 15 14 17 

17 
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